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35
36
37

Dvelse

Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Grovfelt
Grovfelt
Grovfelt

Navn

Ingunn Edvardsen
Rolf Toven

Are Wivestad
Robert Rosland
Hans Torbjarn Hellds
Magnar Anton Stgyva
Arild Inge Wollan
Frode Nilsen
Trygve Haldorsen
Bjgrn M. Bruun

Jan Kvalbein
Gunnar Olaussen
Jan | Ingebrethsen
Jan Erik Brandbu
Anders Lund

Hans Brataas
Joann Biktjgrn
Asbjgrn Solheim
Hans Johansen
Arvid Giamo

Kjetil Eia

Thomas Schrgder
Arild Hansen

Terje Ryssdal

Finn Eric Tjarve
Kenneth Hopstad
Anders Gunbjgrnsen
Erik Eggen Amillom
Ove Salte

Jon @rsund

Sigurd Stridsklev
Asta Kvalbein
Karina lllés

Morten Ottesen

Helge Didriksen
Mass Langvatn
Rafal Kutermak

Forening

Greipstad Pistolklubb
Nesset Pistolklubb
Sandnes Pistolklubb
Time Pistolklubb
Kvinesdal Pistolklubb
Sandane Pistolklubb
Stgren SSK

Baerum Pistolklubb
Bremnes Pistolklubb

Total Poeng

235
226
224
223
212
207
206
206
204

Trondhjems Pistolklubb 203

Time Pistolklubb
Melhus Pistolklubb
Greipstad Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Mysen Pistollag
Kvinesdal Pistolklubb
Bremnes Pistolklubb

201
199
198
197
193
191
188
181

Trondhjems Pistolklubb 181

Oppdal Pistolklubb
Time Pistolklubb
Kotsgy Pistolklubb
Oslo Pistolklubb
Sandane Pistolklubb
Kvinesdal Pistolklubb
Stgren SSK
Ringerike Pistolklubb
Otta Pistolklubb

Ha Pistolklubb
Sunndal Pistolklubb
Sarpsborg Pistolklubb
Time Pistolklubb
Kvinesdal Pistolklubb
Viking Pistol og
Rifleklubb

Kvinesdal Pistolklubb
@rsta/Volda PK

Time Pistolklubb

180
179
177
174
171
167
163
152
135
127
125
120
119
117
102

100
98
80

Total Innertreff

59
48
43
31
29
29
52
32
31
41
24
28
40
33
46
27
32
29
21
26
27
32
24
31
20
19
18
9

9

16
6

11
8

8

12
3
16
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